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EVENT 29 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:32.57   276  
2. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   2:52.63   190  
3. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.95   180  
4. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:01.72   163  
5. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:08.52   146  
6. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   3:11.70   139  
7. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:12.03   138  
8. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:14.71   132  
9. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp   3:34.59   99  
10. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:35.11   98  

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:26.91   309  
2. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:41.93   231  
3. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   2:55.48   181  
4. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   2:56.77   177  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Alexander Raszpla 11 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  1L     

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:19.94   358  
2. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   2:23.23   333  
3. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   2:27.06   308  
4. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   190  

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:21.13   349  
2. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:24.88   322  
3. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:27.56   305  

 
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp   2:08.84   458  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:12.06   426  
3. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   2:59.75   168  

 
16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp   2:08.84   458  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:12.06   426  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:19.94   358  
4. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:21.13   349  
5. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   2:23.23   333  
6. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:24.88   322  
7. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:26.91   309  
8. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   2:27.06   308  
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:27.56   305  
10. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:32.57   276  
11. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:41.93   231  
12. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   2:52.63   190  
13. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   190  
14. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   2:55.48   181  
15. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.95   180  
16. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   2:56.77   177  
17. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   2:59.75   168  
18. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:01.72   163  
19. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:08.52   146  
20. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   3:11.70   139  
21. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:12.03   138  
22. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:14.71   132  
23. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp   3:34.59   99  
24. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:35.11   98  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Alexander Raszpla 11 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  1L     

 
19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp   2:30.87   285  
2. Peter Harper 21 Swindon Dolp   2:40.67   236  
  Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Noah Parker 15 Swindon Dolp   2:08.84   458  
2. Tyler Hillier 15 Swindon Dolp   2:12.06   426  
3. Ethan Gough 12 Swindon Dolp   2:19.94   358  
4. Freddie Carter 13 Swindon Dolp   2:21.13   349  
5. Zak Parker 12 Swindon Dolp   2:23.23   333  
6. Theo Hancock 13 Swindon Dolp   2:24.88   322  
7. Farrleigh Greaves 11 Swindon Dolp   2:26.91   309  
8. Ben Tait 12 Swindon Dolp   2:27.06   308  
9. Lewis Kane 13 Swindon Dolp   2:27.56   305  
10. Douglas Alexander 33 Swindon Dolp   2:30.87   285  
11. Stanley Belcher 10 Swindon Dolp   2:32.57   276  
12. Peter Harper 21 Swindon Dolp   2:40.67   236  
13. Lucas Carter 11 Swindon Dolp   2:41.93   231  
14. Harrison Masters 10 Swindon Dolp   2:52.63   190  
15. Thomas Spibey 12 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   190  
16. Thomas Essam 11 Swindon Dolp   2:55.48   181  
17. Alfie Workman 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.95   180  
18. Finlay Mutton 11 Swindon Dolp   2:56.77   177  
19. Andrew Rutherford 14 Swindon Dolp   2:59.75   168  
20. Evan Kane 9 Swindon Dolp   3:01.72   163  
21. Finlay Holder 10 Swindon Dolp   3:08.52   146  
22. Max Paton 10 Swindon Dolp   3:11.70   139  
23. Gethin Jenks 9 Swindon Dolp   3:12.03   138  
24. Jacob Burton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:14.71   132  
25. Harry Millington 10 Swindon Dolp   3:34.59   99  
26. Fletcher Mutton 8 Swindon Dolp   3:35.11   98  
  Thomas Lockie 11 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Kevin Reilly 32 Swindon Dolp  DNC     
  Alexander Raszpla 11 Swindon Dolp  DQ T  1L     
 


